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199302010000
28881

02/01/1993
09:49:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
THOMAS D

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199302150000
43111

02/15/1993
01:15:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARTER,
JAMES

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:3W

199303290000
83541

03/29/1993
08:45:22

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GOODE,
JOSEPH E

Sec:05
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199306170001
76751

06/17/1993
10:39:18

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER,
DONALD J

199204100000
40081

199306100001
68571

06/10/1993
01:17:33

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAIN,
DARRELL C

199306220001
81861

06/22/1993
12:05:58

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SPATES,
JAMES A

Sec:03
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199307020001
94561

07/02/1993
08:16:57

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE,
JAMES CARY

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199307020001
94541

07/02/1993
08:16:54

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
CHARLES S

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199307020001
94551

07/02/1993
08:16:55

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TANT,
WALLACE
RAYMOND

7 49 Lot#:227
Book:7 Pg:49

199310280003
38631

10/28/1993
01:08:48

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
DONALD E

199208050001
59871

199311090003
52301

11/09/1993
08:32:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BEST,
THOMAS L

199301040000
00591

01/04/1993
10:52:04

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WOODSON,
WILLIE

199301220000
20981

01/22/1993
09:05:26

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

3 24 Lot#:13
Blk:0002
Book:3 Pg:24
Desc:AND LOT
14            1993
2097

199302050000
35891

02/05/1993
03:01:40

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
HELEN V

199302050000
35901

02/05/1993
03:01:42

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
HELEN V

199303080000
65221

03/08/1993
02:58:29

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
RONNIE



199302150000
43101

02/15/1993
01:15:57

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES KING,
RODNEY W

199303240000
79391

03/24/1993
11:44:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

Lot#:9 Blk:0090
Desc:AND LOT
10  TOWN OF
CALERA  1993
7938

199304210001
10791

04/21/1993
01:47:24

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE,
JAMES J

199304220001
11241

04/22/1993
09:54:44

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TANT,
WALLACE
RAYMOND

7 49 Lot#:227
Book:7 Pg:49

199305100001
32181

05/10/1993
11:58:17

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BUIE,
EARNEST

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:N
BQt:SE

199306170001
76761

06/17/1993
10:39:20

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RAMEY,
GEORGE
ALTON

199208310001
84581

199308110002
37761

08/11/1993
12:45:53

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
HOME EQUITY
CORP

16 60 199308110002
37751

Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:60
Desc:1993-
23775

199312060003
88541

12/06/1993
04:29:03

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

DAILEY,
ROGER DALE

Sec:02
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:AND SW
NE


