Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1993;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199302010000 28881	02/01/1993 09:49:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, THOMAS D						Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NE BQt:SW
199302150000 43111	02/15/1993 01:15:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARTER, JAMES						Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:3W
199303290000 83541	03/29/1993 08:45:22	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GOODE, JOSEPH E						Sec:05 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE
199306170001 76751	06/17/1993 10:39:18	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER, DONALD J					199204100000 40081	
199306100001 68571	06/10/1993 01:17:33	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAIN, DARRELL C						
199306220001 81861	06/22/1993 12:05:58	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPATES, JAMES A						Sec:03 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SE
199307020001 94561	07/02/1993 08:16:57	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE, JAMES CARY						Sec:05 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199307020001 94541	07/02/1993 08:16:54	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, CHARLES S						Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW
199307020001 94551	07/02/1993 08:16:55	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TANT, WALLACE RAYMOND			7	49		Lot#:227 Book:7 Pg:49
199310280003 38631	10/28/1993 01:08:48	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, DONALD E					199208050001 59871	
199311090003 52301	11/09/1993 08:32:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEST, THOMAS L						
199301040000 00591	01/04/1993 10:52:04	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOODSON, WILLIE						
199301220000 20981	01/22/1993 09:05:26	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP			3	24		Lot#:13 Blk:0002 Book:3 Pg:24 Desc:AND LOT 14 1993 2097
199302050000 35891	02/05/1993 03:01:40	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, HELEN V						
199302050000 35901	02/05/1993 03:01:42	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, HELEN V						
199303080000 65221	03/08/1993 02:58:29	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, RONNIE						

	02/15/1993 01:15:57	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, RODNEY W					
199303240000 79391	03/24/1993 11:44:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP					Lot#:9 Blk:0090 Desc:AND LOT 10 TOWN OF CALERA 1993 7938
199304210001 10791	04/21/1993 01:47:24	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE, JAMES J					
199304220001 11241	04/22/1993 09:54:44	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TANT, WALLACE RAYMOND		7	49		Lot#:227 Book:7 Pg:49
199305100001 32181	05/10/1993 11:58:17	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUIE, EARNEST					Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:N BQt:SE
199306170001 76761	06/17/1993 10:39:20	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMEY, GEORGE ALTON				199208310001 84581	
199308110002 37761	08/11/1993 12:45:53	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN HOME EQUITY CORP		16	60		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:60 Desc:1993- 23775
199312060003 88541	12/06/1993 04:29:03	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	DAILEY, ROGER DALE					Sec:02 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:AND SW NE